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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
70.9 1 1 61.8 81 2 56.5 239 2 51.5 484 6 46. 4 749 3 41.3 1022 6
70.3 2 1 61.7 83 2 56.4 241 7 51.4 490 4 46. 3 752 7 41.2 1028 6
69.2 3 1 61.6 85 2 56.3 2438 4 51.3 494 8 46. 2 759 7 41.1 1034 4
68.6 4 1 61.4 87 2 56.2 252 5 51.2 502 6 46 .1 766 8 41.0 1038 1
68.2 5 3 61.2 89 3 56. 1 2517 6 51.0 508 8 46. 0 174 3 40.9 1039 4
68 .1 8 1 61.1 92 4 56.0 263 4 50.9 516 6 45. 9 1717 6 40. 8 1043 2
67.9 9 1 61.0 96 2 55.9 2617 5 50.8 522 5 45. 8 783 8 40.7 1045 4
67.6 10 2 60.9 98 2 55.8 272 5 50.7 5217 6 45. 7 791 6 40. 6 1049 5
67. 4 12 1 60.8 100 1 55.7 2717 4 50.6 533 8 45. 6 797 3 40.5 1054 2
67.1 13 2 60.7 101 2 55.6 281 5 50.5 541 3 45.5 800 12 40. 4 1056 7
66.9 15 1 60.5 103 1 55.5 286 3 50. 4 544 8 45. 4 812 3 40.3 1063 10
66.8 16 1 60. 4 104 3 55. 4 289 2 50.3 552 1 45.3 815 6 40.2 1073 6
66.7 17 2 60.3 107 3 55.3 291 6 50.2 553 2 45.2 821 2 40.1 1079 5
66.5 19 1 60.2 110 3 55.2 297 6 50.1 6565 3 45 .1 823 10 40.0 1084 5
66. 4 20 1 60.1 113 3 55. 1 303 4 50.0 558 3 45. 0 833 4 39.9 1089 5
66.3 21 1 60.0 116 3 55.0 307 6 49.9 561 4 44.9 837 1 39.8 1094 5
66. 1 22 1 59.9 119 5 54.9 313 5 49.8 565 9 44.8 844 3 39.7 1099 1
66.0 23 2 59.8 124 3 54.8 318 5 49.7 674 8 44.7 847 4 39.6 1106 5
65. 8 25 2 59.7 127 1 54.7 323 3 49.6 582 1 44.6 851 5 39.5 1111 3
65.7 217 1 59.6 128 4 54.6 326 2 49.5 589 7 44.5 856 3 39. 4 1114 2
65. 6 28 1 59.5 132 1 54.5 328 3 49. 4 596 4 44 .4 859 7 39.3 1116 8
65.5 29 1 59. 4 133 1 54.4 331 3 49.3 600 2 44.3 866 12 39.2 1124 2
65. 4 30 1 59.3 134 2 54.3 334 6 49.2 602 10 44.2 878 7 39.1 1126 7
65.2 31 1 59.2 136 7 54.2 340 9 49 .1 612 3 44 .1 885 3 39.0 1133 5
65. 1 32 2 59.1 143 4 54.1 349 7 49.0 615 5 44.0 888 6 38.9 1138 3
65. 0 34 1 59.0 147 4 54.0 356 4 48.9 620 6 43.9 894 5 38.8 1141 9
64.9 35 2 58.9 151 1 53.9 360 5 48.8 626 5 43 .8 899 4 38.7 1150 1
64.8 37 2 58.8 152 4 53.8 365 6 48.17 631 4 43 .7 903 6 38.6 1151 5
64.5 39 2 58.7 156 1 53.7 371 2 48.6 635 2 43. 6 909 8 38.56 1156 6
64.3 41 3 58.6 157 6 53.6 373 7 48.5 637 5 43.5 917 7 38. 4 1162 5
64.2 44 2 58.5 163 2 53.5 380 1 48. 4 642 6 43 .4 924 8 38.3 1167 2
64.1 46 1 58. 4 165 6 53. 4 381 6 48.3 648 7 43.3 932 7 38.2 1169 4
64.0 47 2 58.3 171 2 53.3 387 7 48.2 655 3 43 .1 939 7 38.1 1173 6
63.8 49 1 58.2 173 2 53.2 394 7 48 .1 658 7 43.0 946 5 38.0 1179 3
63.7 50 2 58. 1 175 8 53 .1 401 9 48.0 665 3 42.9 951 3 37.9 1182 4
63.6 52 2 58.0 183 3 53.0 410 4 47.9 668 8 42. 8 954 4 37.8 1186 4
63.5 54 1 57.9 186 3 52.9 414 5 47.8 676 9 42.7 958 3 37.17 1190 1
63. 4 55 2 57.8 189 4 52.8 419 11 47.17 685 4 42. 6 961 5 37.6 1197 4
63.3 57 3 57.17 193 5 52.17 430 1 47.6 689 6 42.5 966 5 37.5 1201 4
63.2 60 1 57.6 198 6 52.6 431 5 47.5 695 2 42 .4 971 2 37. 4 1205 4
63.0 61 1 57.56 204 2 52.5 436 8 47. 4 697 3 42.3 973 7 37.3 1209 6
62.9 62 1 57. 4 206 4 52. 4 444 5 47.3 700 7 42.2 980 6 37.2 1215 2
62.8 63 1 57.3 210 2 52.3 449 5 47.2 707 1 42 .1 986 4 37.1 1217 4
62.7 64 2 57.2 212 2 52.2 454 10 47.1 708 6 42.0 990 2 37.0 1221 4
62.6 66 3 57.1 214 3 52.1 464 2 47.0 714 11 41.9 992 6 36.9 1225 5
62.5 69 3 57.0 2117 2 52.0 466 1 46.9 725 6 41.8 998 6 36.8 1230 2
62.2 72 1 56.9 219 4 51.9 467 7 46.8 731 4 41.7 1004 5 36.7 1232 1
62.1 73 3 56. 8 223 3 51.8 474 4 46. 17 735 3 41.6 1009 4 36. 6 1233 4
62.0 76 3 56.7 226 6 51.7 478 3 46. 6 738 5 41.5 1013 5 36.5 1237 4
61.9 79 2 56. 6 232 1 51.6 481 3 46.5 743 6 41. 4 1018 4 36. 4 1241 5
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REME | B | A%
36.3 1246 5
36.2 1251 1
36. 1 1252 7
36.0 1259 2
35.9 1261 3
35. 8 1264 4
35.7 1268 3
35. 6 1271 2
35.56 1273 4
35. 4 1277 2
35.3 1279 3
35.2 1282 1
35. 1 1283 1
35.0 1284 2
34.9 1286 2
34.8 1288 3
34.6 1291 1
34.5 1292 3
34. 4 1295 4
34.3 1299 2
34.1 1301 1
34.0 1302 1
33.9 1303 2
33.7 1306 1
33.6 1306 2
33.56 1308 1
33. 4 1309 1
33.3 1310 2
33.2 1312 1
33.0 1313 1
32.8 1314 2
32.56 1316 1
32.3 1317 1
32.2 1318 1
32.1 1319 2
32.0 1321 1
31.6 1322 2
31.56 1324 1
31.0 1325 1




